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Overview
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Price

411.48 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.18% (0.73)

US2441991054
DE

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

105,486 EUR
S&P 500

411.48 USD (400)
412.50 USD (200)
413.48 USD
413.90 USD
409.46 USD
410.75 USD
411.631144 USD
1,114,502
458,799,220.26
28,403
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source

: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23470271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US2441991054&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2441991054&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2441991054&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04346efe75862da632f2f537aea30dd100f70bedb8ba88b3467d4eeedbf49751&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c502f1c2674270cb6&time=1712801048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d95d03ba6fb381a3d2fd48161370b3dff6dd4f4b65c7df5a248688657948c02&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41715ecf31ec33ad0&time=1712801048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb5ddfbcdbccad69c814a316bf949ba1d69acdf39ff2116a48bd8b6385a745a3&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6532ee47115957b32&time=1712801048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10c2955bb05b026576d2f02b19f9c1cdf6120ea6d4f42d4f5ebd8b7e11cca86d&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52defe4159be169bb&time=1712801048&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03a643774bbd5fddd48968e37560a078082d0a60f8c8928419662f89526c0d7c&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0da3cb73c59e4ee55&time=1712801048&tool=RSC

DEERE & CO

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:02

Price
411.48 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.18% (0.73)

ISIN US2441991054
Symbol DE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 105,486 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 411.48 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 412.50 USD (200)
Open 413.48 USD
High 413.90 USD
Low 409.46 USD
Close (prev. day) 410.75 USD
VWAP 411.631144 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,114,502
Trading volume 458,799,220.26
Number of trades 28,403
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +4.61% +12.03% +19.67%
Perf (abs.) +16.70 +40.70 +62.30
Beta 0.77 0.91 0.82
Volatility  20.79 22.71 28.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 379.35 EUR
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 378.25 EUR
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 379.10 EUR
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:06 377.05 EUR
04/09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35 174.00 CHF

409.58 USD (1,134,955
387.85 USD (1,448,759
383.26 USD (1,673,339
389.50 USD (1,597,881
414.80 USD (2024/04/08
353.15 USD (2024/02/22
450.00 USD (2023/07/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
345.55 USD (2023/05/31)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 3
0.00 1
0.27 40
0.00 4
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US2441991054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13360568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19113305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588998

DEERE & CO

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
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2024/
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2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/03

22:00

08:00

16:20

09:42

08:01

18:06

17:44

19:30

08:08

18:00

411.48 USD

377.30 EUR

412.05 USD

377.40 EUR

377.30 EUR

379.10 EUR

380.25 EUR

379.40 EUR

377.25 EUR

458.80

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

366.176 CHF 0.01

28,403
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201592147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142241971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13360567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629320

DEERE & CO

Company profile

Company Logo

EN JoHN DEERE

Contact Details
DEERE & CO.

One John Deere Place - 61265-8098 Moline
Telefon: +1-309-765-8000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Member of Board of

Heuberger Directors

Clayton Member of Board of

Jones Directors

Dmitri Member of Board of

Stockton Directors

Gregory Page Member of Board of
Directors

John Reiher  Member of Board of
Directors

Laurence Member of Board of

Hunn Directors

Leanne Caret Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Member of Board of

Johanns Directors

Sheila Talton Member of Board of
Directors

Sherry Smith Member of Board of
Directors

Tamra Erwin  Member of Board of
Directors

John May Chairman of Managing
Board

Cory Reed Member of Executive
Committee

David Thorne Member of Executive
Committee

Edward Berk  Member of Executive
Committee

Felecia Pryor Member of Executive
Committee

Jahmy Member of Executive

Hindman Committee

Joshua Member of Executive

Jepsen Committee

Justin Rose Member of Executive
Committee

Mary Jones Member of Executive
Committee

Rajesh Member of Executive

Kalathur Committee

Rebecca Member of Executive

Guinn Committee

Ryan Member of Executive

Campbell Committee
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